w
w
w.
no
rt
on
ab
ra

WHEEL TYPE DIAMETER THICKNESS HUB/HOLE SIZE PRODUCT GROUP MODIFIER
CO = CUT-OFF 4 = 4" 18 = 1/8" 38 = 3/8" G = GEMINI FC = FREE CUT, LL = LONG LIFE
Cut-off Wheel Part Number Key
HORIZONTAL/STRAIGHT SHAFT
GRINDER
FEATURES BENEFITS
• Patented Norton SG (ceramic alumina) / NorZon • Fastest initial cut of any wheel; highest productivity
(zirconia alumina) grain combination
• Highly advanced bond system • Free, cool cut
• State-of-the-art manufacturing • Superior wheel balance
• NORZON Plus • Up to 3X life over aluminum oxide wheels on carbon steel,
stainless and cast iron
• 40% faster cut rate over standard aluminum oxide wheels
• NORZON Plus Long Life • Up to 5X life on harder metals and exotic metals
BEST NorZon Plus Reinforced Cut-off Wheels – Fastest initial cut rate
FEATURES BENEFITS
• A unique blend of premium NorZon (zirconia alumina) • 2X the life of aluminum oxide wheels
and aluminum oxide • Free cutting
• Effectively cuts a variety of metals from alloys and stainless to gray iron
• Long life and economical performance to price ratio lower total cost
• Superior product at a value price
BETTER Charger Reinforced Cut-off Wheels – Versatile; ideal for stainless steel
FEATURES BENEFITS
ALUMINUM OXIDE — OBNA2 WHEELS
• Side reinforced, resin bond • Yield maximum cut rate and minimum kerf loss; ideal when
thin cut is desired
ALUMINUM OXIDE — B25N WHEELS
• Constructed with full diameter side reinforcing; • Versatile: durable, free cutting; offer greatest stiffness
resin bond
BETTER Small Diameter Engineered Reinforced Cut-off Wheels – Precise, thin cuts
STEEL/METAL
STAINLESS
MASONRY
ALUMINUM
4 www.nortonabrasives.com Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
GOOD
GEMINI, NORTON METAL
BETTERBEST
NORZON PLUS
Highest Productivity, Great Performance and Value
SIZE: D X T X H MAX RPM STD PKG SPEC/PART NO. UPC NO. SPEC/PART NO. UPC NO. PART NO. UPC NO.
TYPE 01 FLAT CUT-OFF – STEEL / STAINLESS
1-1/2 X .035 X 1/16 40,745 25 A60-OBNA2 66243427764
1-1/2 X .035 X 1/8 40,745 25 A60-OBNA2 66243427831
1-1/2 X .035 X 1/4 40,745 25 A60-OBNA2 66243427875
1-1/2 X .060 X 1/8 40,745 25 A60-OBNA2 66243427876
2 X .035 X 1/8 30,560 25 A60-OBNA2 66243428020 CO203518G 66243411392
2 X .035 X 1/4 30,560 25 A60-OBNA2 66243428014 CO203514G 66243411393
2 X .035 X 3/8 30,560 25 CO203538G 66243411394
2 X .060 X 1/8 30,560 25 A60-OBNA2 66243428041
2 X .060 X 1/4 30,560 25 A60-OBNA2 66243427993
2 X 1/16 X 1/4 30,560 25 CO211614G 66243411395
2 X 1/16 X 3/8 30,560 25 CO211638G 66243411396
2 X 1/8 X 1/4 30,560 25 CO21814G 66243411402
2 X 1/8 X 3/8 30,560 25 CO21838G 66243411403
2-1/2 X .035 X 1/8 30,560 25 A60-OBNA2 66243528476
2-1/2 X .035 X 1/4 30,560 25 A60-OBNA2 66243528425
2-1/2 X 1/16 X 1/4 30,560 25 CO2511614G 66243510640
2-1/2 X 1/16 X 3/8 30,560 25 57A701-TB25N 66243522372 CO2511638G 66243510641
3 X .035 X 1/4 25,465 25 CO303514NZP 66243510668 A60-OBNA2 66243528573 CO303514GFC 66243510627
CO303514GLL 66243537270
3 X .035 X 3/8 25,465 25 CO303538NZP 66243510669 23A601-QBNA2 66243528629 CO303538GFC 66243510628
A60-OBNA2 66243528574 CO303538GLL 66243537271
CO3035CH 66243527753
3 X .060 X 1/4 25,465 25 A60-OBNA2 66243528471

WHEEL TYPE DIAMETER THICKNESS HUB/HOLE SIZE PRODUCT GROUP MODIFIER
CO = CUT-OFF 4 = 4" 18 = 1/8" 38 = 3/8" G = GEMINI FC = FREE CUT, LL = LONG LIFE
Cut-off Wheel Part Number Key
10 www.nortonabrasives.com Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Highest Productivity, Great Performance and Value
❚❚ Use Ductile for ultra-hard metals, hydraulic hose and PVC pipe.
High-Speed Reinforced Cut-off Wheels for Gas,
Electric-Powered and Walk-Behind Road Saws (12" – 18")
SPECIFICATION / APPLICATION ABRASIVE TYPE
• Metalworking • Versatile aluminum oxide
• Ductile • Durable silicon carbide and aluminum oxide blend
• Concrete • Sharp 24 grit silicon carbide
• Asphalt • Coarse 16 grit silicon carbide
• Asphalt/green concrete • Cold pressed silicon carbide blend
• For higher performance on asphalt/green concrete • Hot pressed silicon carbide blend
High-Speed Reinforced Cut-off WheelsGOOD
FEATURES BENEFITS
• Thicker blades • Longer life
• Designed specifically to cut metal decking quickly
High-Speed Metal Decking Reinforced Cut-off WheelsGOOD
FEATURES BENEFITS
• Thicker blades • For ventilation, forcible entry, rescue and demolition on steels,
aluminum, PVC and masonry materials
High-Speed Rescue Reinforced Cut-off WheelsGOOD
SIZE MAX STD METAL DUCTILE ASPHALT CONCRETE
D X T X H RPM PKG PART NO. UPC NO. PART NO. UPC NO. PART NO. UPC NO. PART NO. UPC NO.
TYPE 01 CUT-OFF – FOR GAS & ELECTRIC-POWERED SAWS – STEEL/CONCRETE/ASPHALT
12 X 1/8 X 20 MM 6,360 10 HSM1220 70184680310 HSD1220 70184680314 YPAHA1253220 70184670243 HSC1220 70184680312
12 X 1/8 X 1 6,360 10 HSM1201 70184680311 HSD1201 70184680315 YPAHA12532 70184670083 HSC1201 70184680313
14 X 1/8 X 20 MM 5,400 10 HSM1420 70184680317 HSD1420 70184680321 YPAHA1420 70184671456 HSC1420 70184680319
HSMD1420 DECKING 66243578260
HSRES1420 RESCUE 66243578263
14 X 1/8 X 1 5,400 10 HSM1401 70184680318 HSD1401 70184680322 YPAHA14 70184672877 HSC1401 70184680320
HSMD1401 DECKING 66252832521
HSRES1401 RESCUE 66243578262
16 X 1/8 X 20 MM 4,800 10 HSM1620 66252830885 HSC1620 70184625269
16 X 1/8 X 1 4,800 10 HSM1601 66252830886 HSC1601 70184623029
GOOD
ASPHALT, ASPHALT/GREEN CONCRETE, CONCRETE
GOOD
METAL, DUCTILE, CONCRETE, ASPHALT
TECHtip
SIZE MAX STD ASPHALT ASPHALT/GREEN CONCRETE CONCRETE
D X T X H RPM PKG PART NO. UPC NO. PART NO. UPC NO. PART NO. UPC NO.
TYPE 01 CUT-OFF – FOR WALK-BEHIND SAWS – CONCRETE/ASPHALT
14 X 3/16 X 1 PIN HOLE 4,365 10 ASP14316 70184680324 YHP14316 70184670100* CON14316 70184680323
14 X 1/4 X 1 PIN HOLE 4,365 5 YPASA1414 70184670535 YHP1414 70184670099* YPASC1414 70184670533
18 X 1/4 X 1 PIN HOLE 4,250 5 YHP1814 70184670103* YPASC1814 70184670098
18 X 3/8 X 1 PIN HOLE 4,250 5 YHP1838 70184648998*
* THESE ASPHALT/GREEN CONCRETE WHEELS ARE HOT-PRESSED FOR ADDED STRENGTH
new!
new!
expanded
offering!
HIGH SPEED GAS/
ELECTRIC SAW WALK-BEHIND SAW
11Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
SIZE: D X T X H MAX RPM STD PKG SPEC UPC NO. SPEC UPC NO.
TYPE 01 FLAT CUT-OFF
14 X 1/8 X 1 5,400 10 NORZON III RAILCUT 66253360493 A24-RAILCUT 66253363693
NORZON III RAIL FASTCUT 66253363694